
MDUSBC BVL Raffle Ticket winners
Checks will be mailed once a week to winners the week following the drawings

7:30 p.m. Michigan Lottery
Three digit winning number Date

Date Number Winner Prize 1 up winner - $15 1 down winner - $15 Ticket Seller Check Mailed
Tuesday, November 01, 2022 693 George Bresinski 50$      George Bresinski George Bresinski George Bresinski 11/7/2022
Wednesday, November 02, 2022 649 Gerry Coleman 50$      Collin Kiplin Novella Daniels Dwayne Anderson 11/7/2022
Thursday, November 03, 2022 618 Kevin Rudolph 50$      Joe Foley Ben Feldman Pat Klix 11/7/2022
Friday, November 04, 2022 135 Melanie Goul 150$    Krista Sharples Lynn Morehouse Krista Sharples 11/7/2022
Saturday, November 05, 2022 917 Donald Cummings 50$      Les Horsley Jr. Cynthia Neaves Rose Mason 11/7/2022
Sunday, November 06, 2022 865 Larry Anderson 50$      Laura Chisholm Jim Horton Jim Horton 11/7/2022
Monday, November 07, 2022 466 Chris Wissinger 100$    Maria DeYoung Diane Mieczkowski Anita Maiorana 11/14/2022
Tuesday, November 08, 2022 954 Erick Lunkins 50$      Shirley Gamble Patricia Klix Pat Klix 11/14/2022
Wednesday, November 09, 2022 563 Mark Martin 50$      Mark Martin Rich McClelland Mark Martin 11/14/2022
Thursday, November 10, 2022 731 Tammie Prewitt 50$      Heidi MacPherson Evette Szajna Libbi Fletcher 11/14/2022
Friday, November 11, 2022 531 DeAndre Blackman 150$    Geneva Blackman DeAndre Blackman Doug Williams 11/14/2022
Saturday, November 12, 2022 287 Alice Pesko 50$      Eric White Brian Gilliam Pat Klix 11/14/2022
Sunday, November 13, 2022 289 Paul White 50$      Brian Gilliam Cheryl Marcotullio Pat Klix 11/14/2022
Monday, November 14, 2022 435 Gerald Brown 100$    Walter Blackwell Laura Austin Dwayne Anderson 11/21/2022
Tuesday, November 15, 2022 948 Nick Kotz 50$      Helen Chin Irene Basner Doug Sewesky 11/21/2022
Wednesday, November 16, 2022 358 Derek Mack 50$      Roberto Herbera Danelle Stiffler Anita Maiorana 11/21/2022
Thursday, November 17, 2022 451 Kathy Mack 50$      Marcel Parsons Kathy Mack Anita Maiorana 11/21/2022
Friday, November 18, 2022 222 Karen Wehba 150$    Eleanor Christie Patti Bryans Libbi Fletcher 11/21/2022
Saturday, November 19, 2022 900 Elizabeth Ross 50$      Frank Buttigieg Nicholas Marciw Randy Tambourine 11/21/2022
Sunday, November 20, 2022 950 James Olsafsky 50$      Irene Basner Suzanne Moskal Doug Sewesky 11/21/2022
Monday, November 21, 2022 787 Michelle Miller 100$    David Ksiazek Charles Denard Vicki Ingham 11/28/2022
Tuesday, November 22, 2022 820 Susan Frattini 50$      John Vorpagel Kimberley Dandy Libbi Fletcher 11/28/2022
Wednesday, November 23, 2022 126 Dawn Bashor 50$      Steve Dominick Kathy Deaton Krista Sharples 11/28/2022
Thursday, November 24, 2022 829 Andre Cadaret 50$      Carol Peterson Dawn Zagorski Pat Klix 11/28/2022
Friday, November 25, 2022 528 Nikita Williams 150$    Janie Grissom Nikita Williams Doug Williams 11/28/2022
Saturday, November 26, 2022 517 Paula Kuzdal 50$      Marilyn Pelczar Mary Vaillancourt Libbi Fletcher 11/28/2022
Sunday, November 27, 2022 008 Robert Aul 50$      Kevin Strenk Lori Horton Jim Horton 11/28/2022
Monday, November 28, 2022 120 Bruce VanDike 100$    Gina Johnson Kelly Logsdon Marti Marshall 12/1/2022
Tuesday, November 29, 2022 022 Jim Horton 50$      Mike Francis Jim Horton Jim Horton 12/1/2022
Wednesday, November 30, 2022 459 Tricia Peterson-Dekiere 50$      Tracey Turnquist Kelly Wilks Anita Maiorana 12/1/2022

2,100$ 
900$    

3,000$ 


